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O AMENDED REPORT

API Number Pool Code Pool Name
30-015-35712 28340 Golden Lane (Delaware) South
Property Code Property Name Well Number
35943 GOLDEN LANE "17” FEDERAL 2Y
OGRID No. Operator Name Flevation
001801 BEPCO, L.P. 3347’
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Secticn Township Range Lot Idn Feot from the North/South line Feet fxom the East/West tine County
A 17 121 S |29 E 781 NORTH 330 EAST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

Dedicated Acres

40

Joint or Infill

N

Consolidation Code

Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
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OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information
contained here¢in is true and complete to
the best of my knowledge and belisf, and that
this organization either oumns a working
Wmioru-nhasndmi:wralbﬂmsfmm
land inct hole
loco:tonpwmmutnucontractwuhan
wojs!mhamherulorwortﬁxgmenst.
or to a t or a
compulsory povlmg o'rdrr heratofm entered by

Oty 9, 2 duna
Signature % (DE G\ Date

Gary G. Gerhard

Printed Name
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SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown
on this plat was plotted from field notes of
octual swveys made by me or wunder my
supervison and thot the same is true and
correct to the best of my belief
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Certificate No. Gary L. Jones 7977

BASIN SURVEYS
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FROM MILE MARKER 51.7 ON U.S. HWY 62—180, TURN
SOUTH ON LEASE ROAD AND FOLLOW FOR 3.1 MILES
TO LEASE ROAD, TURN LEFT AND FOLLOW LEASE
ROAD GOING SOUTHEAST FOR 0.5 MILES TO
PROPOSED LEASE ROAD.

BASIN SURVEYS r.0. BOX 1786 —HOBBS, NEW MEXICO
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SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 21 SOUTH, RANGE 29 EAST N:M:PM.,
EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.
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DIRECTIONS TO LOCATION: BEPCO, L.P.

REF: GOLDEN LANE "17” FEDERAL #2Y / WELL PAD AND TOPO

W.0. Number: 17911 I Drawn By: J. SMALL

THE GOLDEN LANE ”17” FEDERAL #2Y LOCATED 781’
FROM THE NORTH LINE AND 330’ FROM THE EAST LINE OF
SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 21 SOUTH, RANGE 29 EAST,
N.M.P.M., EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

Date: 04—03-2007 | Disk: 17911W  JMS

Survey Date: 04-02-2007 |Sheet 1 of 1 Sheets
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GOLDEN LANE ”17” FEDERAL #2Y
781" FNL and 330" FEL

Section 17, Township 21 South, Range 29 East,
N.M.P.M., Eddy County, New Mexico.
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P.O. Box 1786 W.0. Number: JMS 179117
1120 N. West County Rd.

Hobbs, New Mexico 88241 (] Survey Doter  04-02-2007 BEPCO L P
(505) 393-7316 - Office , L.

Scale: 17 = 2000’
(505) 332-3074 — Fox
f°°“‘s:d'h‘;"°‘i’l’f‘ice?2°"°° basinsurveys.com Date: 04-03-2007
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GOLDEN LANE "17” FEDERAL #2Y
781" FNL and 330’ FEL

Section 17, Township 21 South, Range 29 East,
N.M.P.M., Eddy County, New Mexico.

® P.O. Box 1786 W.0. Number:

JMS  17911TR

1120 N. West County Rd.
Hobbs, New Mexico 88241

Survey Daote:

04—-02-2007

(505) 393-7316 —~ Office

focused on excellence
in_th field

Uisin

(505) 392-3074 — Fox
basinsurveys.com

Scale: 17 = 2 MILES

Date: 04-03-2007

BEPCO, L.P.
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INCLINATION REPORT

i FIELD NAME

NAME

2 LEASE
Golden Lane,S.(Delawa Y'EiGdlden Lane 17 Fed. 2Y

3 OPERATOR

BEPCO,L.P.

4 ADDRESS

P.O Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702

5 LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec 17, T-21-S, R-29-E, Eddy, N M.

0CL.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
“11. Measured Depth |12 Course Length |-1s. Angle of l:, Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) fi of feet) Hundred Feet | Displacement (feet) [ Displacement (feet)
rees) (Sine of Angle 1 100)
308 308 0.75 1.31 4.03 403
643 335 2.00 349 11.69 1572
735 92 1.00 1.75 161 1733
803 68 375 654 444 21.77
897 94 300 523 4.91 26.68
937 40 4.00 6.98 279 29 47
969 32 5.25 915 292 86 05
1031 62 500 8.72 5 40 91.45
1062 31 500 8.72 270 9715
1094 32 5.75 1002 3.20 100.35
1126 32 500 872 279 103.14
1157 31 6.00 10.45 3.14 106.28
1189 32 5.75 10 02 3.20 109.48
1253 64 5.00 872 558 115 06
1285 32 500 8.72 279 117.85
1317 32 450 7.85 251 120 36
1380 63 450 785 494 125 30
1412 32 525 915 292 128 22
1444 32 475 8.28 264 130 86
1475 32 4 50 7.85 251 13337
1506 31 475 8.28 2 56 13593
1538 32 5.00 8.72 279 138.72
1569 N 375 6.54 202 140 74
1600 31 350 610 1.89 14263
1635 35 325 567 1.98 144 61
1666 31 250 436 135 145.96
1698 32 300 5.23 167 147 63
1730 32 3.25 567 1.81 149.44
1762 32 250 4 36 139 150 83
1793 31 200 3.49 108 151 91
1825 32 150 2.62 083 15274
1857 32 1.75 305 097 15371
1889 32 125 2.18 069 154.40
1921 32 050 .87 027 154 67
1985 64 0.50 087 0.55 155 22
2048 63 0.75 1.31 0.82 156.04
2175 127 025 0.44 0.55 156.58
2303 128 175 3.05 390 160 49
2366 63 1.25 218 137 161 86
2430 64 100 1.75 1.12 162.98
2652 222 075 1.31 290 165 88
2715 53 150 262 138 167.26
2746 31 1.00 1.75 0.54 167 80
2810 64 1.50 2.62 1.67 169 47
2875 65 125 2.18 141 170.88
2936 61 075 1.3 079 171 67
2967 31 1.50 262 0.81 172.48
3031 64 125 2.18 1.39 173.87
3095 64 100 175 112 174 99
3348 253 050 0.87 220 177.19
3476 128 0.75 1.31 167 178.86
3526 50 075 131 065 179 51
3650 34 0.75 131 0.44 179 95
3777 127 1.50 2.62 332 183.27
3886 109 1.00 1.75 1.90 185.17
4255 369 3.00 523 19.29 204 46
4287 32 175 305 097 205 43
4382 95 175 305 289 208 32
4428 46 150 262 1.20 209 52
4575 147 150 262 3.85 21337
Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of. 4578 223 37" feet
lachnation measurements yere njade 1n - Tubing D Casing Open Hole E
77 e
of A ized Re; i of Apthorized N

LV. Bohannon Ann Moore Production Cler

‘Name of Person and Title (type or print) and Title ( r print)

Adobe Drilling Ww, . 'YDPD.

'Name of Company ‘Name of Company

Teleph 4325625553 Teteph (432) 683-2277

Are;)Code Area Code
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